
 

List of Selected/Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2024-25 

School of Infrastructure 
 

(Discipline: Water Resources Engineering) 
Selected 

  

Sl. No. Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates GATE Score Category 
1 MTECH/WRE/2024/0180 MS. SHABANA IQBAL 615 Unreserved 

2 MTECH/WRE/2024/0136 MS. MEHAR FATIMA 586 Unreserved 

3 MTECH/WRE/2024/0215 MR. PRATHAMESH DNYANESHWAR 

BORADE 

574 Unreserved 

4 MTECH/WRE/2024/0102 MS. VAGISHA 563 Unreserved 

5 MTECH/WRE/2024/0122 MS. AKANKSHA GUPTA 555 Unreserved 

6 MTECH/WRE/2024/0022 MR. SHUBRAJIT MISHRA 555 Unreserved 

7 MTECH/WRE/2024/0190 MS. BATHULA SRIJA 497 EWS 

8 MTECH/WRE/2024/0198 MS. LAYA H 482 EWS 

9 MTECH/WRE/2024/0213 MR. ANWESH SAHU 532 OBC 

10 MTECH/WRE/2024/0018 MS. SHEENA GRACE D 531 OBC 

11 MTECH/WRE/2024/0075 MS. ARUSHI SINGH 524 OBC 

12 MTECH/WRE/2024/0223 MR. PRINCE KUMAR 260 OBC 

13 MTECH/WRE/2024/0140 MR. PUSPAK KUMAR MAHALIK 443 SC 

14 MTECH/WRE/2024/0056 MS. VISHAKHA PARMESHWAR TOTARE 436 SC 

15 MTECH/WRE/2024/0167 MS. SANGITA PRIYADARSHINI HEMBRAM 319 ST 

 

Waiting List 
   

The below wait listed candidates will be issued offer letters, if seats remain vacant after 

the current round of selection through COAP.         

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भुवनेश् वर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 

 

Category: General/Unreserved 

Sl. No. Application No. Name  GATE Score 

1.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0028 MS. AYUSHI AGARWAL 546 

2.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0002 MR. ADITYA SENGUPTA 542 



3.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0135 MR. ANAND SOLOMON K 535 

4.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0213 MR. ANWESH SAHU 532 

5.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0137 MR. SHOUMIK SANTOSH MAHAPATRA 531 

6.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0018 MS. SHEENA GRACE D 531 

7.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0075 MS. ARUSHI SINGH 524 

8.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0113 MR. SIBANI TRIPATHY 524 

9.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0089 MR. AKASH RANJAN BARIK 520 

10.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0156 MR. KIRTTI RANJAN SAHU 517 

11.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0013 MR. ABHISEK MOHAPATRA 516 

12.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0144 MR. SHIVANAND BHAGWAT BADGIRE 516 

13.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0047 MR. AASHISH BANSAL 513 

14.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0162 MS. RIYA RANJIT PATIL 505 

15.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0094 MR. DIVIK VERMA 501 

16.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0020 MR. DOSURI ANILKUMAR 497 

17.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0190 MS. BATHULA SRIJA 497 

18.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0050 MS. PAYAL PRIYADARSHINI 493 

19.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0080 MR. DEVIKA BIJIKUMAR 491 

20.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0173 MR. SUPRIYA GUPTA 490 

21.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0141 MR. DARSHAN KUMAR BISWAS 487 

22.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0199 MR. HRUDANANDA BARIK 482 

23.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0087 MR. SAYAK SENGUPTA 482 

24.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0198 MS. LAYA H 482 

25.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0221 MS. LIBINA N R 480 

26.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0133 MR. MADHAV SINGH 480 

27.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0040 MR. DEVESH KUMAR PANDEY 480 

28.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0139 MR. ROUSHAN RAJ 474 

29.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0078 MS. EUNICE ANBU MANO P 470 



30.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0108 MR. SANJAY KUMAR 470 

31.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0182 MR. ARKA DIPTA SARKAR 469 

32.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0176 MS. KAVITA 466 

33.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0130 MS. MUSKAN GUPTA 466 

34.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0063 MR. RAJAN SHAILESHBHAI PATEL 466 

35.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0125 MR. HIMANSHU RAJ 465 

36.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0015 MS. ROJINA SAMAL 465 

37.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0186 MS. SRIJI G S 463 

38.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0147 MS. JYOTI YADAV 463 

39.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0076 MS. SUDEEPA SWAIN 463 

40.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0225 MR. ANJANA 462 

41.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0150 MR. ABHIRAM K 459 

42.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0114 MS. SINGAMSETTY DHARANI 459 

43.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0106 MR. SANKET RAJIRAM KATHANE 459 

44.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0153 MS. ANJALY G S 458 

45.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0082 MR. BASUDEB CHATTOPADHYAY 455 

46.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0095 MR. APURV SINGH 455 

47.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0033 MS. SAURAVITA SAHOO 455 

48.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0192 MR. AMAN RAJ 454 

49.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0086 MS. SHWETA KUMARI 454 

50.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0206 MS. AYUSHI RANI 447 

51.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0006 MS. RICHA TIWARI 443 

52.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0196 MR. DHANUSHGOWDA M 443 

53.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0140 MR. PUSPAK KUMAR MAHALIK 443 

54.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0211 MR. MANISH RANJAN 442 

55.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0214 MS. ANNA MARIA ANTONY 440 

56.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0005 MS. ANISREE V K 439 



57.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0009 MS. ATHIRA A 439 

58.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0065 MR. VINEET JAISWAL 439 

59.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0056 MS. VISHAKHA PARMESHWAR TOTARE 436 

60.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0066 MS. AKANKSHA RAWAT 432 

61.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0132 MS. AKHILA M S 429 

62.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0168 MR. UDIT NARAYAN DAS 429 

63.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0232 MS. PAYAL JANGID 429 

64.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0161 MR. MOHIL KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 428 

65.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0185 MR. KRISHNA KUMAR 428 

66.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0234 MS. SANDRA NAIR 425 

67.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0069 MR. T KAVYA PRIYA 425 

68.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0119 MS. TANISHA SINGH 424 

69.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0207 MS. TULSI VIJAY CHAUDHARI 422 

70.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0081 MS. CHANDAKA LEELA RANI 421 

71.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0084 MS. BHARTI SINHA 421 

72.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0054 MS. ISHITA RAO 421 

73.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0008 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR 420 

74.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0052 MR. YOGENDRA SAHU 420 

75.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0201 MR. HEMESH 418 

76.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0126 MS. SRIYA PULIJALA 418 

77.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0053 MR. ANKUR KUMAR 418 

78.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0191 MR. DEEPAK KUMAR PANDEY 418 

79.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0048 MS. PANDURU SAI SINDHU 414 

80.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0034 MR. AKIL AHMAD 414 

81.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0001 MR. ASHUTOSH MISHRA 414 

82.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0216 MS. POOJA K G 412 

83.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0062 MS. ADYAJYOTI SAMANTA 412 



84.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0105 MR. SIDHANTA KHATUA 412 

85.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0061 MR. SHAKTI PRASAD MAHAPATRA 410 

86.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0218 MR. ARUN KASANA 409 

87.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0204 MR. ADITYA MUDADLA 409 

88.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0092 MS. VANAPALLI VARSHA 407 

89.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0181 MS. PRINCY YADAV 407 

90.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0224 MS. POORVI SINGH 405 

91.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0111 MR. RAHUL KUMAR 405 

92.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0178 MR. ASHISH RAJ 405 

93.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0229 MR. MD NAWED AZAD 405 

94.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0029 MR. MAYANK DAS 403 

95.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0231 MR. PRASHANT RAHI 403 

96.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0203 MR. DANISH 401 

97.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0021 MR. SMIT MESHRAM 401 

98.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0073 MR. RAJDEEP SAHA 399 

99.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0219 MR. RISHABH DEV TRIPATHI 397 

100.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0212 MR. TARUN RAJ 397 

101.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0019 MS. RUCHIKA RAUTELA 397 

102.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0187 MS. PALERU SAMYUKTHA CHOWDARY 396 

103.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0197 MR. VISHVAS DUVE 396 

104.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0057 MR. ADITYA YADAV 393 

105.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0024 MR. BIKASH KUMAR SAHOO 393 

106.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0100 MS. PRATIBHA CHAUDHARY 392 

107.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0194 MR. ARYAN BHUSHAN 392 

108.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0110 MR. KOLLEPARA SATYASAIRAM 388 

109.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0205 MR. SHIVAM MISHRA 385 

110.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0165 MR. RUSHIKESH SUNIL JGRWAL 385 



111.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0067 MR. NIKHIL KHUSHAL NEWARE 385 

112.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0051 MR. RAJAT KUMAR 383 

113.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0104 MS. SADHANA VANGAPANDU 382 

114.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0158 MS. V SHILPI 382 

115.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0117 MR. NALINI SWATANTRA THAKUR 381 

116.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0037 MS. PRIYANKA KAPARUPU 381 

117.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0171 MS. PRIYANKA SWAIN 381 

118.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0151 MR. AMAN AGRAWAL 378 

119.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0172 MR. VIPIN KUMAR RAWAT 378 

120.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0121 MS. SHWETA VERMA 377 

121.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0097 MR. SRIMAYA MOHAPATRA 377 

122.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0210 MR. CHANDRA VIKASH KUMAR 377 

123.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0098 MR. ANKIT CHOUDHARY 377 

124.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0085 MR. BALIMIDI GURU BHARGHAV 374 

125.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0200 MR. AMAN YADAV 374 

126.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0154 MR. MAYANK MOHAN 374 

127.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0058 MR. AJIT KUMAR 374 

128.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0025 MR. RITIK RAJ 374 

129.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0016 MR. RISHAV PARIMAL 374 

130.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0030 MR. KRISHNA BEHERA 374 

131.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0134 MS. RUTVIKA SURESHBHAI RATHOD 372 

132.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0012 MS. BHUMIKA H S 370 

133.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0026 MR. GAURAV KUMAR GAUTAM 370 

134.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0149 MR. DHAVALKUMAR SHIVAJI JADHAV 370 

135.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0166 MR. ASHWANI KUMAR 370 

136.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0038 MR. PRABHASH KUMAR 367 

137.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0217 MS. K BHARGAVI 366 



138.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0189 MS. RENU YADAV 366 

139.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0128 MR. YAJNESH YAZAT 366 

140.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0175 MR. TUSHAR S KAMBALE 366 

141.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0074 MS. SWOYANSHU SATYAPRAJNAA 364 

142.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0233 MR. AYUSH DIXIT 363 

143.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0188 MR. DEBMALYA DEB 363 

144.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0170 MS. PRITAM RAJ 363 

145.  MTECH/WRE/2024/0017 MS. SHEETAL SUMAN 362 

Category: EWS 

1 MTECH/WRE/2024/0130 MS. MUSKAN GUPTA 466 

2 MTECH/WRE/2024/0225 MR. ANJANA 462 

3 MTECH/WRE/2024/0114 MS. SINGAMSETTY DHARANI 459 

4 MTECH/WRE/2024/0161 MR. MOHIL KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 428 

5 MTECH/WRE/2024/0191 MR. DEEPAK KUMAR PANDEY 418 

6 MTECH/WRE/2024/0216 MS. POOJA K G 412 

7 MTECH/WRE/2024/0203 MR. DANISH 401 

8 MTECH/WRE/2024/0219 MR. RISHABH DEV TRIPATHI 397 

9 MTECH/WRE/2024/0187 MS. PALERU SAMYUKTHA CHOWDARY 396 

10 MTECH/WRE/2024/0024 MR. BIKASH KUMAR SAHOO 393 

11 MTECH/WRE/2024/0110 MR. KOLLEPARA SATYASAIRAM 388 

12 MTECH/WRE/2024/0205 MR. SHIVAM MISHRA 385 

Category: OBC 

1 MTECH/WRE/2024/0089 MR. AKASH RANJAN BARIK 520 

2 MTECH/WRE/2024/0156 MR. KIRTTI RANJAN SAHU 517 

3 MTECH/WRE/2024/0144 MR. SHIVANAND BHAGWAT BADGIRE 516 

4 MTECH/WRE/2024/0094 MR. DIVIK VERMA 501 

5 MTECH/WRE/2024/0020 MR. DOSURI ANILKUMAR 497 

6 MTECH/WRE/2024/0050 MS. PAYAL PRIYADARSHINI 493 

7 MTECH/WRE/2024/0080 MR. DEVIKA BIJIKUMAR 491 



8 MTECH/WRE/2024/0199 MR. HRUDANANDA BARIK 482 

9 MTECH/WRE/2024/0221 MS. LIBINA N R 480 

10 MTECH/WRE/2024/0139 MR. ROUSHAN RAJ 474 

11 MTECH/WRE/2024/0078 MS. EUNICE ANBU MANO P 470 

12 MTECH/WRE/2024/0108 MR. SANJAY KUMAR 470 

13 MTECH/WRE/2024/0176 MS. KAVITA 466 

14 MTECH/WRE/2024/0125 MR. HIMANSHU RAJ 465 

15 MTECH/WRE/2024/0186 MS. SRIJI G S 463 

16 MTECH/WRE/2024/0147 MS. JYOTI YADAV 463 

17 MTECH/WRE/2024/0076 MS. SUDEEPA SWAIN 463 

18 MTECH/WRE/2024/0150 MR. ABHIRAM K 459 

19 MTECH/WRE/2024/0106 MR. SANKET RAJIRAM KATHANE 459 

20 MTECH/WRE/2024/0033 MS. SAURAVITA SAHOO 455 

21 MTECH/WRE/2024/0192 MR. AMAN RAJ 454 

22 MTECH/WRE/2024/0086 MS. SHWETA KUMARI 454 

23 MTECH/WRE/2024/0206 MS. AYUSHI RANI 447 

24 MTECH/WRE/2024/0214 MS. ANNA MARIA ANTONY 440 

25 MTECH/WRE/2024/0009 MS. ATHIRA A 439 

26 MTECH/WRE/2024/0232 MS. PAYAL JANGID 429 

27 MTECH/WRE/2024/0185 MR. KRISHNA KUMAR 428 

28 MTECH/WRE/2024/0207 MS. TULSI VIJAY CHAUDHARI 422 

29 MTECH/WRE/2024/0084 MS. BHARTI SINHA 421 

30 MTECH/WRE/2024/0008 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR 420 

31 MTECH/WRE/2024/0053 MR. ANKUR KUMAR 418 

32 MTECH/WRE/2024/0048 MS. PANDURU SAI SINDHU 414 

33 MTECH/WRE/2024/0034 MR. AKIL AHMAD 414 

34 MTECH/WRE/2024/0061 MR. SHAKTI PRASAD MAHAPATRA 410 

35 MTECH/WRE/2024/0218 MR. ARUN KASANA 409 

 MTECH/WRE/2024/0204 MR. ADITYA MUDADLA 409 

36 MTECH/WRE/2024/0092 MS. VANAPALLI VARSHA 407 



37 MTECH/WRE/2024/0181 MS. PRINCY YADAV 407 

38 MTECH/WRE/2024/0111 MR. RAHUL KUMAR 405 

39 MTECH/WRE/2024/0057 MR. ADITYA YADAV 393 

40 MTECH/WRE/2024/0165 MR. RUSHIKESH SUNIL JGRWAL 385 

41 MTECH/WRE/2024/0067 MR. NIKHIL KHUSHAL NEWARE 385 

42 MTECH/WRE/2024/0051 MR. RAJAT KUMAR 383 

43 MTECH/WRE/2024/0104 MS. SADHANA VANGAPANDU 382 

44 MTECH/WRE/2024/0158 MS. V SHILPI 382 

45 MTECH/WRE/2024/0037 MS. PRIYANKA KAPARUPU 381 

46 MTECH/WRE/2024/0151 MR. AMAN AGRAWAL 378 

47 MTECH/WRE/2024/0121 MS. SHWETA VERMA 377 

48 MTECH/WRE/2024/0097 MR. SRIMAYA MOHAPATRA 377 

49 MTECH/WRE/2024/0210 MR. CHANDRA VIKASH KUMAR 377 

50 MTECH/WRE/2024/0098 MR. ANKIT CHOUDHARY 377 

51 MTECH/WRE/2024/0085 MR. BALIMIDI GURU BHARGHAV 374 

52 MTECH/WRE/2024/0200 MR. AMAN YADAV 374 

53 MTECH/WRE/2024/0154 MR. MAYANK MOHAN 374 

54 MTECH/WRE/2024/0058 MR. AJIT KUMAR 374 

55 MTECH/WRE/2024/0025 MR. RITIK RAJ 374 

56 MTECH/WRE/2024/0030 MR. KRISHNA BEHERA 374 

57 MTECH/WRE/2024/0012 MS. BHUMIKA H S 370 

58 MTECH/WRE/2024/0026 MR. GAURAV KUMAR GAUTAM 370 

59 MTECH/WRE/2024/0166 MR. ASHWANI KUMAR 370 

60 MTECH/WRE/2024/0038 MR. PRABHASH KUMAR 367 

61 MTECH/WRE/2024/0189 MS. RENU YADAV 366 

62 MTECH/WRE/2024/0128 MR. YAJNESH YAZAT 366 

63 MTECH/WRE/2024/0175 MR. TUSHAR S KAMBALE 366 

64 MTECH/WRE/2024/0170 MS. PRITAM RAJ 363 

65 MTECH/WRE/2024/0036 MR. HARIOM KUMAR YADAV 359 

66 MTECH/WRE/2024/0079 MR. PYDI MANOHARA RAO 358 



67 MTECH/WRE/2024/0208 MR. SHAILYA CHANDROL 358 

68 MTECH/WRE/2024/0088 MS. MISHA KATIYAR 355 

69 MTECH/WRE/2024/0159 MS. SANDHYA BHARTI 351 

70 MTECH/WRE/2024/0041 MR. HIMANSHU RANJAN 351 

71 MTECH/WRE/2024/0202 MS. VIDYA SHREE 348 

72 MTECH/WRE/2024/0007 MR. PIJUSH KANTI BARAT 347 

73 MTECH/WRE/2024/0152 MR. RAHUL KUMAR NAG 347 

74 MTECH/WRE/2024/0035 MR. ABHISHEK YADAV 344 

75 MTECH/WRE/2024/0183 MR. ANKIT PAL 344 

76 MTECH/WRE/2024/0045 MS. DIPALI DEWANGAN 341 

     77 MTECH/WRE/2024/0193 MR. SUNIDHI PRIYA 341 

78 MTECH/WRE/2024/0091 MR. ABHIVEK SINGH 339 

79 MTECH/WRE/2024/0115 MR. UJJAWAL RAJ 339 

80 MTECH/WRE/2024/0107 MS. NEYATEE SINHA 335 

81 MTECH/WRE/2024/0123 MR. AMIT PATEL 335 

82 MTECH/WRE/2024/0131 MR. A VENKATESH 331 

83 MTECH/WRE/2024/0068 MR. SUMIT KUMAR 331 

84 MTECH/WRE/2024/0209 MR. AMIYA RANJAN MOHANTA 330 

85 MTECH/WRE/2024/0060 MS. SABBAVARAPU UMADEVI 327 

Category: SC 

1 MTECH/WRE/2024/0054 MS. ISHITA RAO 421 

2 MTECH/WRE/2024/0231 MR. PRASHANT RAHI 403 

3 MTECH/WRE/2024/0021 MR. SMIT MESHRAM 401 

4 MTECH/WRE/2024/0073 MR. RAJDEEP SAHA 399 

5 MTECH/WRE/2024/0100 MS. PRATIBHA CHAUDHARY 392 

6 MTECH/WRE/2024/0194 MR. ARYAN BHUSHAN 392 

7 MTECH/WRE/2024/0172 MR. VIPIN KUMAR RAWAT 378 

8 MTECH/WRE/2024/0134 MS. RUTVIKA SURESHBHAI RATHOD 372 

9 MTECH/WRE/2024/0017 MS. SHEETAL SUMAN 362 

10 MTECH/WRE/2024/0145 MS. MONIKA RATRE 359 



11 MTECH/WRE/2024/0031 MR. MONIMOY DHARA 352 

12 MTECH/WRE/2024/0055 MR. SAURABH KUMAR GAUTAM 351 

13 MTECH/WRE/2024/0118 MS. POOJA KUMARI 343 

14 MTECH/WRE/2024/0227 MR. VISHAL BHARTI 341 

15 MTECH/WRE/2024/0127 MR. ROHIT KUMAR 337 

16 MTECH/WRE/2024/0083 MR. SOURAV RANJAN DALAI 327 

17 MTECH/WRE/2024/0138 MS. PINIPE SREE SNIGDHA RISHITHA 326 

18 MTECH/WRE/2024/0228 MR. VISHAL 326 

19 MTECH/ENVE/2024/0153 MR. BONTHA SAI KIRAN 325 

20 MTECH/WRE/2024/0101 MS. VIJAYALAXMI MAHENDRA KUMAR 

AHIRWAR 

319 

21 MTECH/WRE/2024/0157 MR. PANKAJ KUMAR 315 

22 MTECH/WRE/2024/0044 MR. JYOTIRMOY RAY 311 

23 MTECH/WRE/2024/0160 MR. NIMITT BUNKAR 311 

24 MTECH/WRE/2024/0143 MR. GUNJAN ANAND 304 

25 MTECH/WRE/2024/0099 MR. MANISH JOGAL 304 

26 MTECH/WRE/2024/0032 MR. OMPRAKASH 301 

27 MTECH/WRE/2024/0039 MR. BISHAL KUMAR RABIDAS 297 

28 MTECH/WRE/2024/0096 MR. HIMANSHU BHARTI 297 

29 MTECH/WRE/2024/0027 MR. AYUSH DILAWAR 289 

30 MTECH/WRE/2024/0116 MR. VIDYA BHUSHAN DAS 282 

31 MTECH/WRE/2024/0077 MS. VAISHALI GAUTAM 275 

32 MTECH/WRE/2024/0230 MR. SHIVJI 270 

33 MTECH/WRE/2024/0014 MR. RIYA GOKHALE 264 

34 MTECH/WRE/2024/0148 MR. ARAVIND BALLIKORA 262 

35 MTECH/WRE/2024/0059 MR. ADITYA KUMAR 258 

36 MTECH/WRE/2024/0129 MS. VAIDEHI KALIDAS BANSOD 258 

37 MTECH/WRE/2024/0049 MR. NARESH KUAMR DHOSIWAL 258 

38 MTECH/WRE/2024/0070 MS. MONIKA BHASKAR 256 

39 MTECH/WRE/2024/0146 MR. RAKESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY 249 



 
 

 

40 MTECH/WRE/2024/0090 MR. MAYANK MAURYA 249 

41 MTECH/WRE/2024/0174 MS. LAKSHAYA N 249 

42 MTECH/WRE/2024/0184 MS. SMRITI GARG 249 

43 MTECH/WRE/2024/0093 MR. JAYANTRAJ SAMBHAJI SADAMATE 249 

44 MTECH/WRE/2024/0023 MS. SIMRAN TANTWAY 246 

Category: ST 

1 MTECH/WRE/2024/0164 MR. KANCHAN SINGH 272 

2 MTECH/WRE/2024/0222 MR. SUMAN KUMAR KALLO 260 

3 MTECH/WRE/2024/0103 MR. SANYOPAL DEBBARMA 246 

Category: PWD 

1 MTECH/WRE/2024/0120 MR. TARAPRASAD MOHANTY 246 


